

NEW FIRE STATION

LEVELS

MAY 6 1974

HILL

SLOPE

STACED

B.M. #V-17

4284.16

4.42 4288.58

T.P. #1

4.42 4284.16

4.86 4289.02

T.P. #2

3.61 4285.41

3.97 4289.38

T.P. #3

4.28 4285.10

4.04 4289.14

T.P. #3

4.65 4284.49

5.42 4289.91

3.80 4286.11